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Date Name of Event 

06/23/17 PACO/Don Changin 

Presl BOUl RND ATHLETE WT 

FED ID# 
Luis Silva 134.0 CA066712 

5 4x3 

Steven Rapadas 135.0 CA081811 

Jose Mora 123.0 CA082685 

4 4x3 
Ivan Vegara 123.5 CA082667 

Angel Aguilar 130.0 CA073089 

1 6x3 
Alberto Torres 130.0 CA020206 

Cesar Ruiz 172.5 CA056819 

2 6x3 

Ryan Bourland 172.5 CA024374 

DOB 

05/07/86 

05/13/90 

08/31/96 

08/16/97 

01/19/88 

06/04/86 

04/04/91 

06/17/88 

FIGHT FAX REPORT 

Location of Event 

Woodland Comm. Center 

RESULTS/ 
REC INN SUSPENSION 

REMARKS 

4--10 45-30 Day Mandatory Suspension for TKO. 

TKO Win - 1:53 in 4th 

Round. 2 Day Mandatory Rest. Dr. Gary Furness -
0--0--1 xx 

Ringside Physician 

1--3 45-30 Day Mandatory Suspension for KO.

KO Win - 2:00 in 2nd 

Round. 2 Day Mandatory Rest. Dr. Benjamin Pence -
2--0 xx 

Ringside Physician 

8--12 4 Day Mandatory Rest. 
Unanimous Decision 

Win. Judges Scores: 56-
4 Day Mandatory Rest. Dr. Gary Furness -

9--0--2 xx 58 for all 3 Judges. 
Ringside Physician 

5--4 4 Day Mandatory Rest. 
Split Decision Win. 

Judges Scores: 58-56; 56 
4 Day Mandatory Rest. Dr. Benjamin Pence -58; 55-59 12--1 xx 
Ringside Physician 

Matchmaker 

Jorge Morron 

EFERE Juu   
  Judge

Marshall Kermit 
Susan T. Gitlin 

Walker Ill Bayless 
Dan 

Stell

Marshall Kermit 
Susan T. Gitlin 

Walker Ill Bayless 
Gerard 

White

Marshall Kermit 
Susan T. Gitlin 

Walker Ill Bayless 
Dan 

Stell 

Marshall Kermit 
Susan T. Gitlin 

Walker Ill Bayless 
Gerard 

White

3 

Miguel Huerta 

8x3 

Alan Sanchez 

145.5 

148.5 

CA053717 

CA078104 

10/01/78 

02/26/91 

28--14--1 

18--3--1 

TKO Win due to Referee 45-30 Day Mandatory Suspension for TKO. 

Stoppage on Ringside 

Physician's advice - :01 in 
5 Day Mandatory Rest. Dr. Gary Furness -

xx 6th Round. 
Ringside Physician 

Dan 

Stell 

Marshall 

Walker Ill 

Kermit 

Bayless 
Susan T. Gitlin 
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