BUSINESS, CONSUMER SERVICES, AND HOUSING AGENCY GOVERNOR EDMUND G. BROWN JR CALIFORNIA STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION 2005 Evergreen Street Suite #2010 Sacramento, CA 95815 WWW.dca.ca.gov/csac 916.263.2195 FAX .916.263.2197 WWW.dca.ca.gov/csac 916.263.2195 FAX .916.263.2197 Commissioner John Carvelli, Chair Executive Officer, Andv Foster FIGHT FAX REPORT													
Date Name of Event 06/23/17 PACO/Don Charggin						Location		Event Comm. Center				Matchmaker Jorge Morron	
	11	RND ATH	-	WT	DOB	ē.	INN	RESULTS/	SUSPENSION	EFERE	J	Judge	
ED II	^{0#} 4x3	Luis Silva	134.0	CA066712	05/07/86	410		TKO Win - 1:53 in 4th	45-30 Day Mandatory Suspension for TKO.	Dan	Marshall Walker III	Kermit Bayless	Susan T. Gitlir
5		Steven Rapadas	135.0	CA081811	05/13/90	001 XX Round.		2 Day Mandatory Rest. Dr. Gary Furness - Ringside Physician	Stell				
•	4x3	Jose Mora	123.0	CA082685	08/31/96	13		KO Win - 2:00 in 2nd	45-30 Day Mandatory Suspension for KO.	Gerard	Marshall Walker III	Kermit Bayless	Susan T. Gitlin
4		Ivan Vegara	123.5	CA082667	08/16/97	20	хх	Round.	2 Day Mandatory Rest. Dr. Benjamin Pence - Ringside Physician	White			
	6x3	Angel Aguilar	130.0	CA073089	01/19/88	812		Unanimous Decision	4 Day Mandatory Rest.	Dan Stell	Marshall Walker III	Kermit Bayless	Susan T. Gitlin
1		Alberto Torres	130.0	CA020206	06/04/86	902	хх	Win. Judges Scores: 56- 58 for all 3 Judges.	4 Day Mandatory Rest. Dr. Gary Furness - Ringside Physician				
-	6x3	Cesar Ruiz	172.5	CA056819	04/04/91	54		Split Decision Win.	4 Day Mandatory Rest.	Gerard White	Marshall Walker III	Kermit Bayless	Susan T. Gitlin
2		Ryan Bourland	172.5	CA024374	06/17/88	121	хх	Judges Scores: 58-56; 56- 58; 55-59	4 Day Mandatory Rest. Dr. Benjamin Pence - Ringside Physician			,	3
3	8x3	Miguel Huerta	145.5	CA053717	10/01/78	28141		TKO Win due to Referee Stoppage on Ringside	45-30 Day Mandatory Suspension for TKO.	Dan Stell	Marshall Walker III	Kermit Bayless	Susan T. Gitlin
		Alan Sanchez	148.5	CA078104	02/26/91	1831	хх	6th Pound	5 Day Mandatory Rest. Dr. Gary Furness - Ringside Physician			1 P	
6													
7													
8													
INSPECTOR SIGNATURE: Michael											DATE:	6 23 17	2